Managed by

aelp\

Association of

Employment and Learning

Providers

9.00

10.00

10.15

11.30

11.45

12.45

1.30

2.30

2.45

3.45

4.00

Coaching & Mentoring Apprentices for Success

Wednesday, 11 September 2019 | Novotel Leeds Centre

Draft Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome & Housekeeping

1. Why is Coaching and Mentoring an integral part of Apprenticeships?
2. What are the latest trends and methodologies for Coaching & Mentoring?

Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

3. What do Line Managers need to know about Coaching and Mentoring
apprentices?

4. What skills do Line Managers need to Coach and Mentor apprentices?
Lunch

5. How can Coaching and Mentoring by Line Managers help apprentices, the
business and the coach/mentor?

6. How can Coaching and Mentoring by Line Managers help Apprenticeship
Training Providers?

Afternoon Refreshments Break

7. What impact are Line Managers looking for from apprentices and
apprenticeship training programmes?

8. What are the methods for measuring impact from Coaching & Mentoring?
Final comments and Q&A/feedback forms

Close

Facilitated by

Independent
Training & Skills

\/ Services

Refreshments area

Bally Bhogal
ITSS Limited

Refreshments area

Bally Bhogal
ITSS Limited

Restaurant

Bally Bhogal
ITSS Limited

Refreshments area

Bally Bhogal
ITSS Limited



