





Coaching & Mentoring Apprentices for Success

Wednesday, 11 September 2019 | Novotel Leeds Centre

Draft Agenda

9.00	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10.00	Welcome & Housekeeping	Dally Phagal
10.15	 Why is Coaching and Mentoring an integral part of Apprenticeships? What are the latest trends and methodologies for Coaching & Mentoring? 	Bally Bhogal ITSS Limited
11.30	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11.45	3. What do Line Managers need to know about Coaching and Mentoring apprentices?4. What skills do Line Managers need to Coach and Mentor apprentices?	Bally Bhogal ITSS Limited
12.45	Lunch	Restaurant
1.30	5. How can Coaching and Mentoring by Line Managers help apprentices, the business and the coach/mentor?6. How can Coaching and Mentoring by Line Managers help Apprenticeship Training Providers?	Bally Bhogal ITSS Limited
2.30	Afternoon Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
2.45	7. What impact are Line Managers looking for from apprentices and apprenticeship training programmes?8. What are the methods for measuring impact from Coaching & Mentoring?	Bally Bhogal ITSS Limited
3.45	Final comments and Q&A/feedback forms	
4.00	Close	